Landtagswahl BW 2021 14.03.2021
Rhein-Neckar-Kreis
Wahlkreis 41 Sinsheim

Rhein-Neckar-Kreis - Gemeinde Angelbachtal
Landtagswahl BW 2021 14.03.2021
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Katzenstein, GRUNE Dr. Schiitte, CDU Amann, AD Roderer, SPD Westram, FDP
votemanager.de | 14.03.2021 19:43 Uhr

Wahlberechtigte 3.791
Wahler/innen 2482
ungliltige Stimmen 29
glltige Stimmen 2453

1243

Sonstige

65,47 %

117 %

98,83 %

14.03.2021, 19:46



Katzenstein, GRUNE

Dr. Schitte, CDU

Amann, AfD

Roderer, SPD

Westram, FDP

La Licata, DIE LINKE

Maier, ODP

Ballerstédt, FREIE WAHLER

Dr. Matscheko, Biindnis C

Pompe, dieBasis

Legnar, KlimalisteBW

Miller, W2020

Wollmann, Volt

Anzahl

716

655

293
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Prozent

29.19 %

26.70 %

11.94 %

9.99 %

9.74 %

2.08 %

1.96 %

3.75%

122 %

0.77 %

0.98 %

0.90 %

0.77 %

Die Wahlbeteiligung liegt bei: 65,47 %
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